
Black Plastic Toolboxes 
with Beveled  Lid

Removable Plastic Lid Storage Compartments for Small Hardware
Bolt-On Handle and Full Length Hinge Guard

Rugged Plastic Design
Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
BK00116004
BK00119005
BK00122006

16”
19 3/8”
22 3/8”

7 1/4”
9”
11 1/4”

7 1/8”
9 7/8”
11 1/2”

3.12 lbs
4.53 lbs
6.33 lbs

21 lbs
21.3 lbs
28.6 lbs

6 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs

Black Plastic Toolboxes 
with  metal latches

Transparent  Plastic 
Hand Carry  Toolbox

Secured with Double Clasp System
Bolt-On Plastic Carrying Handle
Rugged Plastic Design
Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included

Clear, Break-Resistant Plastic Design for Visible Storage
Removable Tray Equipped with Molded Handle
Secured By Single Clasp Locking System, Padlock Design
100% Polypropylene

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

BK00216001
BK00219001
BK00222001

TP00112055
TP00115088

TB00108028
TB00112011
TB00122543

16”
18 3/4”
21 7/8”

12”
15 1/2”

8 5/8”
12 1/2”
20 1/4”

8 7/8” 
10”
11 7/8”

5 7/8” 
8”

8 1/2”
8”
6 1/2”

6 5/8”
9 5/8”
11”

5 5/8”
8 1/4”

17 1/2”
9”
7 1/2”

3.12 lbs
4.23 lbs
6.33 lbs

1 lbs
2.5 lbs

3 lbs
3 lbs
6lbs

21 lbs
21.3 lbs
28.6 lbs

12.6 lbs
16.6 lbs

20 lbs
27.5 lbs
29 lbs

6 pcs
6 pcs
4 pcs

12 pcs
6 pcs

6 pc
8 pc
4 pc

Handcarry Toolboxes

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8” Electrician’s Tool Bag
12” Tool Bag
22 1/2” Tool Bag

7

TB0010828

8" Electrician's  Bag
28 Storage Pockets
Includes Plastic Storage Box
Durable Polyester Material
Includes Shoulder Strap

TB00112011

12" Tool Bag
11 Storage Pockets
Includes Plastic Storage Box
Durable Polyester Material
Includes Shoulder Strap

TB00122543

22  1/2" Tool Bag
43 Storage Pockets

Shoulder Strap Included
Durable Polyester Material


