

WIDTH

18 3/4"

16"

## BLACK PLASTIC TOOLBOXES WITH METAL LATCHES

CASE QTY

6 pcs

Secured with Double Clasp System Bolt-On Plastic Carrying Handle Rugged Plastic Design Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included

**CASE WT** 

21 lbs

В	LACK	PLAST	IC TOOL	BOXES
BK00222001	21 7	7/8″ 11 7/8	3″ 11″	6.33 lbs

## BLACK PLASTIC TOOLBOXES WITH BEVELED LID

**DEPTH** 

8 7/8"

10"

HEIGHT

6 5/8"

9 5/8"

Removable Plastic Lid Storage Compartments for Small Hardware Bolt-On Handle and Full Length Hinge Guard Rugged Plastic Design Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included



MODEL	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	PC WT	CASE WT	CASE QTY	
BK00116004	16"	7 1/4"	7 1/8"	3.12 lbs	21 lbs	6 pcs	
BK00119005	19 3/8"	9"	9 7/8"	4.53 lbs	21.3 lbs	4 pcs	
BK00122006	22 3/8"	11 1/4"	11 1/2"	6.33 lbs	28.6 lbs	4 pcs	
	., 0,0						

PC WT

3.12 lbs

4.23 lbs



## TRANSPARENT PLASTIC HAND CARRY TOOLBOX

Clear, Break-Resistant Plastic Design for Visible Storage Removable Tray Equipped with Molded Handle Secured By Single Clasp Locking System, Padlock Design 100% Polypropylene

MODEL	WIDTH DEPTH	HEIGHT	PC WT	CASE WT	CASE QTY
TP00112055	12" 5 7/8"	5 5/8"	1 lbs	12.6 lbs	12 pcs
TP00115088	15 1/2" 8"	8 1/4"	2.5 lbs	16.6 lbs	6 pcs

TB0010828 8" ELECTRICIAN'S BAG

MODEL

BK00216001

BK00219001

28 Storage Pockets Includes Plastic Storage Box Durable Polyester Material Includes Shoulder Strap



TB00112011
12" TOOLBAG

11 Storage Pockets Includes Plastic Storage Box Durable Polyester Material Includes Shoulder Strap 7B00122543 22 1/2" TOOLBAG

43 Storage Pockets Shoulder Strap Included Durable Polyester Material

MODEL	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	PC WT	CASE WT	CASE QTY
TB00108028	8" Electrician's Tool Bag	8 5/8"	8 1/2"	17 1/2"	3 lbs	20 lbs	6 pc
TB00112011	12" Tool Bag	12 1/2"	8"	9"	3 lbs	27.5 lbs	8 pc
TB00122543	22 1/2" Tool Bag	20 1/4"	6 1/2"	7 1/2"	6lbs	29 lbs	4 pc